
Time

7:00

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

11:00

11:15

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:15

12:30

12:45

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:15

14:30

14:45

15:00

15:15

15:30

15:45

16:00

16:15

16:30

16:45

17:00

17:15

17:30

17:45

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30

23:00

23:30

0:00

Daily Update

Break

Radioactive 
Waste

Radiation Devices

Hospitality Suite Hospitality Suite

Hospitality Suite

PD Session:

Internal Audits 
and Preparing for 

CNSC InspectionsEx
hi

bi
to

r R
eg

is
tr

at
io

n 
O

nl
y 

(2
nd

 F
lo

or
, D

B
H

SC
)

Ex
hi

bi
to

r S
et

up

C
R

PA
 B

oa
rd

 M
ee

ti
ng

C
R

PA
(R

) E
xa

m

To
ur

: L
au

re
nt

is
 E

ne
rg

y 
Pa

rt
ne

rs
 (L

EP
)

Anthony J. MacKay Student Paper 
Contest

Welcome Reception

Break

Daily Update

Exhibitor Reception

Conference Opening
To

ur
: N

uc
le

ar
 W

as
te

 M
an

ag
em

en
t O

ff
ic

e 
(N

W
M

O
)

Breakfast

CRPA Conference 2025
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